POS PETT ATLETA

1 3

2 1

3 4

4 9

5 6

6 135
7 8

8 67
9 32
10 69
11 2
12 108
13 123
14 58
15 15
16 100
17 106
18 78
19 10
20 114
21 35
22 70
23 17
24 141
24 7
25 140
25 39
26 87
27 116
27 80
28 142
29 37
29 126
30 44
30 107
31 109
32 49
33 52
34 91
35 5
36 102
37 95
38 63
39 128
40 31
41 17
42 98
42 43
43 84
44 72
45 130
46 42
47 68
48 65
49 76

Fontanini Jacopo
Biondi Marco
Ridolfi Fabrizio
Gheduzzi Roberto

Ganassi Spallanzani Federico

Zaffani Marco

Boni Roberto
Gaspari Patric
Bossini Alessandro
Grespo Diego
Calzolari Dinahlee
Rinaldi Lorenzo
Sidoli Daniele
Frabbotta Mirko
Ascari Giacomo
Panebianco Francesco
Rico Nicola

lotti Roberto
Teaca Galina
Ruffaldi Giacomo
Camerini Leonardo
Grisoni Stefano
Incerti Gabriele
Ferrari Alex
Munari Rossella
Bianchi Luca
Cappello Alberto
Manfredi Giacomo
Salacrist Diego
Lauria Sonia
Campodonico Alice
Cappellari lvan
Sunseri Maurizio
Chiti Anna Lia
Righi Dario

Rinaldi Matteo
Danesi Giacomo
Fabbiani Davide
Massari Matteo
Lastri Maria Elisabetta
Pedron Fabio
Monti Rossano
Galetti Loris
Tassinari Mirko
Bortolotto Samuele
Bagni Simone
Nobili Riccardo
Chiantera Luigi
Lorusso Marco Angelo
Nicassio Filippo
Tincani lvan
Casolari Andrea
Giovanardi Filippo
Ganapini Mauro
Incerti Elvio
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ECOMARATONA DEL VENTASSO - 43 KM
Ventasso - 13/07/2025

ANNO CAT
M20..
M40.
M20..
M20..
M20..
M40.
M20..
M40.
M40.
M20..
F20..
M40.
M20..
M50..
M20..
M40.
M20..
M20..
49
M20..
M20..
M40.
M50..
M40.
A9
M50..
M50..
M40.
M50..
49
.39
M40.
M50.

1996
1982
1990
1995
1995
1982
1999
1984
1979
1993
1995
1982
1992
1974
2001
1983
1992
1995
1979
2003
2002
1981
1972
1983
1978
1967
1969
1979
1971
1983
1989
1983
1966
1959
1976
1980
1987
1986
1984
1988
1972
1981
1983
1973
1978
1980
1971
1992
1984
1992
1982
1991
1985
1970
1961

F40.

F40.

F40.
F20.

39
.49
39
39
39
.49
39
.49
.49
39
39
.49
39
59
39
.49
39
39

39
39
.49
59
49

59
59
.49
59

.49
.59

F60+

M40.
M40.
M20..
M20..
M40.
F20..
M50..
M40.
M40.
M50..
M40.
M40.
M50..
M20..
M40.
M20..
M40.
M20..
M40.
M50..

.49
49
39
39
.49
39
59
.49
.49
59
.49
.49
59
39
49
39
.49
39
49
59

M60+

COD
LU106
BS664
LU103
MO538
H081077
BG795
H080416
H081077
L031261
RUNCARD
MO538
RUNCARD
RE128

RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
H080500
MN389

H040898
H040898
D030413
H081051
RUNCARD
H080382

LU351
H081051
BG795
H041005
C011602
AR446
RUNCARD
AR446
H080389
RUNCARD
LU414

SI471
RUNCARD

CR815
H100435
PC541
H080382
H012479

H012479
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
MO546
RUNCARD
RE128

=]

e

COMPETITIVA ADULTI M/F - DISTANZA: 43000 METRI

SOCIETA

FIDAL A. ATL. CAMAIORE

FIDAL SPORT&FITNESS SRL SSD

FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP AMOROTTO ASD

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP AMOROTTO ASD

UISP ASD 4 STORMO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP NEW BIKE SSD A R.L.

FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

UISP MONTEFIORINO POLISPORTIVA ASD
UISP MONTEFIORINO POLISPORTIVA ASD
UISP | MUSCOLI DEL LARIO ASD

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO ASD
FIDAL TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL ASD SIENARUNNERS

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

FIDAL RUNTOME ASD

UISP A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

FIDAL UP & DOWN PIACENZA NATURAL ASD
UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

Ultima Data elaborazione: 13-07-2025 16:17:17

RISULTATO
03.43.13
03.43.49
03.56.10
03.58.18
04.04.31
04.15.03
04.18.51
04.22.13
04.30.48
04.37.19
04.41.16
04.50.28
04.52.22
04.54.06
04.55.17
04.57.06
05.03.28
05.04.08
05.06.11
05.08.40
05.08.41
05.08.54
05.09.05
05.09.19
05.10.39
05.12.22
05.19.39
05.20.13
05.19.24
05.25.59
05.30.12
05.20.07
05.30.56
05.20.07
05.32.22
05.33.27
05.34.07
05.35.56
05.36.06
05.38.30
05.43.11
05.43.40
05.50.24
05.51.12
05.51.18
05.51.20
05.44.07
05.51.27
05.52.06
05.52.33
05.53.24
05.54.56
05.56.33
05.57.23
05.59.59
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50 137 Zellini Alessio IT 1989 M20..39 PU010 FIDAL ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO  06.01.47
51 23  Bertolani Cristian IT 1969 M50..59 H080500 UISP NEW BIKE SSD AR.L. 06.07.28
52 16  Azinmendem Boukeng Robertin Beaudelin IT 1988 MZ20..39 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 06.07.37
53 54  Fazi Stefano IT 1961 M60+ PUO010 FIDAL ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO  06.07.47
53 25  Biagiotti Danilo IT 1957 M60+ VCO068 FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO 06.08.38
53 139 Serra Dylmhar IT 1993 M20..39 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 06.11.04
53 74  Guzzon Raffaele IT 1979 M40..49 TN563 FIDAL U.S.5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D. 06.13.07
54 101 Panizza Paolo IT 1971 M50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO 06.11.06
54 53  Fanti Julian IT 1987 M20..39 H080371 UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD 06.11.17
54 113 Rota Maurizio IT 1983 M40..49 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD 06.11.39
54 30 Borella Santo IT 1960 M60+  F061009 UISP ILU.T.A. ASD 06.14.23
54 134 Vitale Rocco IT 1981 M40..49 H080389 UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA 06.15.05
54 11  AbatiLorenza IT 1971 F50..59 H030019 UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FORLI-CESENA APS 06.18.13
55 47  Corti Elia IT 1995 M20..39 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 06.18.27
55 119 Scaloni Samuele IT 1973 M50..59 RNO037 FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA 06.18.31
55 122 Sechi Filippo IT 1965 M60+  RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 06.18.49
56 64  Gallesi Luca IT 1981 M40..49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 06.19.05
57 28  Bonesi Samuel IT 1983 M40..49 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 06.19.08
57 85 Lundari Maria Diletta IT 1987 F20..39 H051579 UISP +KUOTA ASD 06.19.21
57 61  Gabrielli Andrea IT 1987 M20..39 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 06.19.46
57 57  Foracchia Luca IT 1996 M20..39 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 06.19.50
58 111 Rossi Alessandro IT 1985 M40..49 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO 06.19.22
58 129 Tassinari Alessandro IT 1990 M20..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 06.21.23
58 22  Bertella Emiliano IT 1977 M40..49 C030831 UISP RUNNING STATION TEAM A.S.D. 06.23.03
58 124 Silimbani Ruggero IT 1966 M50..59 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD 06.24.00
58 118 Scaloni Alessio IT 1981 M40..49 PU010 FIDAL ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO 06.24.18
59 41  Carloni Nicolo IT 2002 M20..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD 06.29.38
60 18  Barbieri Cesare IT 1976 M40..49 H080739 UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO 06.35.14
61 105 Regnani Marco IT 1962 M60+  H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD 06.47.28
DNF 13  Amico Alessio IT 1964 M60+ ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNF 14  Annigoni Franco IT 1958 M60+ RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI -

DNF 19 Bellentani Carlo IT 1968 M50..59 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO -

DNE 20 Belloni Omar IT 1977 M40..49 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNF 21  Benvenuti Roberto IT 1969 M50..59 H080379 UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD -

DNF 24  Bertoldi Nicola IT 1987 M20..39 BS545 FIDAL ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN -

DNF 26  Boiano Roberto IT 1968 M50..59 NOO072 FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA -

DNE 27  Boailini Ermanna IT 1957 F60+ H041005 UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD -

DNF 29 Bonicelli Stefano IT 1988 M20..39 RE128 FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD -

DNE 36  Campostrini Alessandro IT 1979 M40..49 BS545 FIDAL ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN -

DNF 40 Carassale Paola IT 1970 F50..59 ATLETA NON TESSERATO -

DNE 45 Colombo Maurizio IT 1957 M60+ MI265 FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO -

DNF 48  Croci Maurizio IT 1966 M50..59 RE346 FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI -

DNF 56  Ferretti Massimiliano IT 1971 M50..59 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD -

DNE 59  Franchi Claudio IT 1977 M40..49 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD -

DNE 60  Frigerio Paolo IT 1973 M50..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNF 62  Gagliardi Astrid IT 1978 F40.49 BG795 FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA -

DNF 66  Gardinazzi Daniele IT 1986 M20..39 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNE 71  Grotto Antonio IT 1949 M60+ VI660  FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON -

DNE 73  Guerrieri Graziano IT 1953 M60+ PO410 FIDAL ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE -

DNFE 75 lannuzzo Raimondo IT 1968 M50..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNE 79 Jurcuta Daniela IT 1975 F50..59 H070205 UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD -

DNE 82 Lo Bianco Carmine IT 1957 M60+ RA477 FIDAL ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA =

DNE 83 Lombardo Francesca IT 1972 F50..59 C030831 UISP RUNNING STATION TEAM A.S.D. -

DNF 86  Lupano Riccardo IT 1985 M40..49 GEO012 FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE -

DNF 89  Maroni Arianna IT 1983 F40..49 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD -

DNE 90  Martelli Redi IT 1969 M50..59 RUNCARD ATLETA CON RUNCARD -

DNE 92 Menozzi Daniele IT 1972 M50..59 H080293 UISP POD. CAVRIAGO -

DNEF 93  Milanese Davide IT 1972 M50..59 D070200 UISP U.S. SCALO -

DNF 94  Mjekra Endi IT 1996 M20..39 H081051 UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD -

DNF 97 Narcisi Marco IT 1954 M60+ H080312 UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D. -

DNE 110 Romani Alex IT 1984 M40..49 H080500 UISP NEW BIKE SSD A R.L. -

DNF 117 Salnikova Anastasiia RU 1992 F20..39 NOO072 FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA -

[=] i [a]
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DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
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120 Schiaffonati Emanuela IT 1968 F50..59 PC541
131 Torreggiani Yuri IT 1979 MA40..49 H080293
132 Verzeletti Rossella IT 1980 F40..49 BG795
133 Vinsani Valerio IT 1977 M40..49 HO080875
136 Zanardi Angiolino IT 1949 M60+  VR802
138 Zoli Daniele IT 1957 M60+  H075191
34  Brighi Marco IT 1979 M40..49 RUNCARD
103 Pistilli Federico IT 1993 M20..39 RUNCARD
127 Tanaglia Fausto IT 1962 M60+ BO468
46  Corelli Luca IT 1977 MA40..49 RN503

Totale atleti: 127

POS CODICE
1 RUNCARD
2

3 H081051
4 BG795

5 H080293
6 RE128

7 HO080500
8 PUO10

9 AR446
10 BS545
11 C030831
12 H012479
13 H040898
14 H041005
15 HO070205
16 H080382
17 H080389
18 H081077
19 MO538
20 NOO072
21 PC541
22 RE346
23 BO468
24 BS664
25 C011602
26 CR815
27 D030413
28 D070200
29 F061009
30 GEO12
31 HO030019
32 HO051579
33 HO075191
34 H080312
35 H080371
36 H080379
37 H080416
38 H080739
39 H080875
40 H100435
41 L031261
42 LU103
43 LU106
44 LU351
45 LU414
46 MI265
a7 MN389
48 MO546
49 PO410
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FIDAL UP & DOWN PIACENZA NATURAL ASD
UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
FIDAL G.S.D. MOMBOCAR

UISP ASD PODISTICA AVIS FUSIGNANO
ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

FIDAL TRIIRON

FIDAL A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING

SOCIETA NUMEROSE

NOME TEAM

ATLETA CON RUNCARD

ATLETA NON TESSERATO

UISP STONE TRAIL TEAM ASD

FIDAL BERGAMO STARS ATLETICA

UISP POD. CAVRIAGO

FIDAL ATL. REGGIO ASD

UISP NEW BIKE SSD A R.L.

FIDAL ATL.'BANCA DI PESARO'C.STORICO
FIDAL TRAIL RUNNING PROJECT ASD
FIDAL ATL. FRANCIACORTA OXYBURN
UISP RUNNING STATION TEAM A.S.D.
UISP BOLOGNA TRAIL TEAM A.S.D.

UISP MONTEFIORINO POLISPORTIVA ASD
UISP TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

UISP G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD

UISP ASD SAMPOLESE BASKET & VOLLEY
UISP G.P. AVIS NOVELLARA

UISP AMOROTTO ASD

FIDAL TEAM MUD & SNOW ASD

FIDAL ASD CLUB SUPERMARATHON ITALIA
FIDAL UP & DOWN PIACENZA NATURAL ASD
FIDAL ATL. CASTELNOVO MONTI

FIDAL TRIIRON

FIDAL SPORT&FITNESS SRL SSD

UISP MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO ASD
FIDAL RUNTOME ASD

UISP | MUSCOLI DEL LARIO ASD

UISP U.S. SCALO

UISP LU.T.A. ASD

FIDAL ATLETICA LEVANTE

UISP UISP COMITATO TERR.LE FORLI-CESENA APS
UISP +KUOTA ASD

UISP ASD PODISTICA AVIS FUSIGNANO
UISP PODISTICA CORREGGIO A.S.D.

UISP POLISPORTIVA BORZANESE ASD
UISP INSIEME PER RIVALTA APS E ASD
UISP ASD ATLETICA REGGIO

UISP ASD GRUPPO PODISTICO TANETO
UISP ROAD RUNNERS CLUB POVIGLIO ASD
UISP A.S.D. LEOPODISTICA

UISP ASD 4 STORMO

FIDAL G.S. ORECCHIELLA GARFAGNANA
FIDAL A. ATL. CAMAIORE

FIDAL G.P. PARCO ALPI APUANE

FIDAL A.S.D. MARCIATORI ANTRACCOLI
FIDAL ROAD RUNNERS CLUB MILANO
FIDAL ATL. VIADANA

FIDAL ASD 3'.30" TEAM

FIDAL ASD PRATO PROMOZIONE

OO0
[=]567r=a

NUMERO ATLETI

23
12

[N
[
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50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

RA477
RNO37
RN503
SI471

TN563
VC068
V1660

VR802

Totale atleti: 127
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FIDAL ASD TOSCO-ROMAGNOLA

FIDAL G.S. ATLETICA 75 CATTOLICA
FIDAL A.S.D. DINAMO RUNNING

FIDAL ASD SIENARUNNERS

FIDAL U.S. 5 STELLE SEREGNANO A.S.D.
FIDAL ASD TRAIL MONTE CASTO

FIDAL VICENZA MARATHON

FIDAL G.S.D. MOMBOCAR

R R R R R R R R
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